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SALE:3:2: WAY

SALE:2:1: 110 ACRES PLUS

SALE:1:1: 110 ACRES

PRMT:1:1: IRRIGATION SYSTM

000052008 Roof Replacement 30,000 01/07/2025

000042711 Roof Replacement 28,653 09/08/2021

31870 MAINT/ALTR 65 04/07/2014

15920 POOL 105 08/19/1999

15844 M H 125 07/30/1999

14383 PUMP/UTPOL 30 08/10/1998

1995HX Base Yr

3256 NW BROWN RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 12 CEDAR 90
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 06 CUST PANEL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 4 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 09 09

0100 01 4,104 168.1544 188.33 772,906 1994 1994 0 0 0 31.00 69.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1995 Heated Area: 3538

BAS 2,658 100 2,658 345,401

FCP 820 25 205 26,640

FOP 96 30 29 3,769

FOP 755 30 226 29,368

FUS 880 100 880 114,354

STP 170 10 17 2,209

UOP 160 20 32 4,159

UOP 286 20 57 7,407

5,825 4,104 533,305

BAS= W8N3 FOP= N9 UOP= N22 W13 S22 E13$ W13 N8 W46 UOP= W20
S8 E20 N8$ S8 W20 S9 E25 N9 E36 S9 E18$ W18 N9 W36 S9 W25 S26
E25 S4 E12 FOP= S6 E12 N6 W3 N4 W6 S4 W3$ E3 N4 E6 S4 E15 N4
E18 N3 E8 FCP= E41 N20 W41 S20$ N20$ PTR= N50 FUS= N14 W19
STP= N10 W17 S10 E17$ W17 N10 W26 S12 E10 S8 E8 N8 E8 S12
E36$ S50$.
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1 0080 DECKING 0 100 12 54 648.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,296

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 6,927

3 0170 FPLC 2STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,750.00 2,750.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,750

4 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 13,200.00 UT 0.90 0.90 100 0 0 3 100 11,880

5 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 36 576.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1999 1999 3 40 16,128

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 6,000

44,981

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,520

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 81,000


